
HOSA 
Brock Rops 
Executive Director South Dakota HOSA-Future Health Professionals  
Deputy Director South Dakota Area Health Education Center (AHEC) 
Brock.Rops@usd.edu 
605.357.1500 
1400 W. 22nd Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57105 
 
FFA 
Dani Herring 
Executive Secretary 
Dani.Herring@sdstate.edu 
605-688-4380 
Wenona Hall 107, Box 507 
South Dakota State University  
Brookings, SD 57007 
 
FCCLA 
Kris Brockhoft 
State Adviser for South Dakota Family, Career and Community Leaders of America (SD FCCLA) 
Kris.Brockhoft@sdstate.edu 
605-688-5757 
Wenona Hall 103, Box 507 
South Dakota State University  
Brookings, SD 57007 
 
FBLA/DECA 
Tina K. Miller 
State Advisor, FBLA & DECA 
tina.k.miller@usd.edu 
605-658-6527 
Beacom School of Business 
Beacom Hall, Room 108 
414 East Clark St. 
Vermillion, SD 57069 
 
Skills USA 
Katie Paulson 
South Dakota SkillsUSA Director 
sdskills@lakeareatech.edu           
605.880.2445 
1201 Arrow Ave.,  
Watertown, SD 57201 
 
Educators Rising 
Travis Lape 
Educators Rising State Director 
travis.lape@k12.sd.us 
605-360-5529 
200 E Willow St. 
Harrisburg, SD 57032 
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